Date: 21/11/2019 Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 6(

Time: 11:26 Cashbook 1 User: S€
Parish Bank Account For Month No: 7
Receipts for Month 7 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT A/lc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 174,006.74 174,006.74
Banked: 31/10/2019 108.54
TFR Pavilion Bank Account 108.54 210 108.54 Tx to parish for PAV369
Total Receipts for Month 108.54 0.00 0.00 108.54

Cashbook Totals 174,115.28 0.00 0.00 174,115.28

Continued on Page 6



Date: 21/11/2019

Time: 11:26

Cashbook 1

Parish Bank Account

Red Lodge Parish Council

Page: 61
User: SS

For Month No: 7

Payments for Month 7

Date

15/09/2019
03/10/2019
04/10/2019

04/10/2019
07/10/2019

07/10/2019
07/10/2019
07/10/2019

07/10/2019
07/10/2019

07/10/2019
07/10/2019
07/10/2019

07/10/2019
07/10/2019

07/10/2019

11/10/2019
15/10/2019
25/10/2019

25/10/2019
28/10/2019
31/10/2019

31/10/2019

31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019

Payee Name

Credit Card
BNP Paribas Leasing Solutions

Community Action Suffolk
(CAS)

Red Stag Training Ltd
Dove Associates

Screwfix Trade UK
St Christopher's Church
Pavilion Bank Account

Thurlow Nunn Standen Ltd
West Suffolk Council

HMRC
SCC Pension
Express Matting Services

Pavilion Bank Account
HMRC

Thurlow Nunn Standen Ltd

Vodafone Limited
TALKTALK
Petty Cash - Council

Salaries
West Suffolk Council
Onecom

Community Action Suffolk
(CAS)

ESPO
SALC
Kompan

Reference £ Total Amnt

£ Creditors

Nominal Ledger Analysis

£VAT AJc Centre

DD
DD
FPO

FPO
FPO

FPO
FPO
TFR 07Wage

FPO
FPO

FPO
FPO
FPO

TFR
FPO

FPO

DD
DD
PAY

FPO
DD
DD

FPO

FPO
FPO
FPO

21.00
402.00
36.00

436.80

470.40

161.73
300.00
1,269.04

75.60
2,934.86

3,713.16
760.38
197.52

1,691.81

665.12

1,020.00

25.30
300.00
16.07

1,755.21
324.94
751.73

107.82

81.75
219.60
82.80

67.00

72.80

78.40

18.61

12.60

32.92

170.00

4.22

125.29

17.97

13.63
36.60
13.80

257
4150
4050

4030

4050

4250
4160
210

4215
4190
355
6000
525
530
4215
350
6000
210

575

4215
335
6000
4215
320
6000
4215
325
6000
4215
350
6000
4130
4130
256

520
4315
4130

4075

4150

4050

4215
325

£ Amount

Transaction Detail

100
100

100

100

100
100

100
100

100

120

120

120

120
120

120
120

120
120

120
100
100

100
100

100

100

100

120
0

21.00
335.00
36.00

364.00

392.00

143.12
300.00
1,269.04

63.00
2,934.86
-2,934.86
2,934.86
3,713.16
760.38
164.60
-164.60
164.60
1,691.81

665.12

106.25
-106.25
106.25
106.25
-106.25
106.25
106.25
-106.25
106.25
531.25
-531.25
531.256
21.08
300.00
16.07

1,755.21
324.94
626.44

89.85

68.12
183.00
69.00
-69.00

Credit Card Lloyds Bank
BNP Paribas Printer Hire
DBS Check

2x PA1 Training &
Assessment

Pre-aapplication enq. bore
hol

PPE RLPC427
Hire of meeting Room Inv7.

Transfer July Groundsmen
Wages

Roundup RLPC421
Election Expenses 110387t
Election Expenses 110387t
Election Expenses 110387¢
HMRC P30 Q2

SCC Pension September
10x Grass Mats RLPC432
10x Grass Mats RLPC432
10x Grass Mats RLPC432

Trasfer of Groundsman
Wages 08

Overpayment of VAT for
04/19

Lighting kit & Beacon RTV
Lighting kit & Beacon RTV
Lighting kit & Beacon RTV
Lighting kit & Beacon RTV
Lighting kit & Beacon RTV
Lighting kit & Beacon RTV
Lighting kit & Beacon RTV
Lighting kit & Beacon RTV
Lighting kit & Beacon RTV
Lighting kit & Beacon RTV
Lighting kit & Beacon RTV
Lighting kit & Beacon RTV
Mobile Phone

Telephone & Broadband

Petty Cash Top up Parish
Q1479

Salaries October
WSC Emptying Dog Bins

Telephone & Broadband
271587

2x Mailbox
subscriptions109598

Stationery Inv5453845

6 Months payroll Inv22566
Wood&Boltpack Inv22928¢
Wood&Boltpack Inv22928¢

Continued on Page 6



Date: 21/11/2019

Time: 11:26

Red Lodge Parish Council

Cashbook 1

Parish Bank Account

Page: 62
User: S€

For Month No: 7

Payments for Month 7

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
6000 120 69.00 Wood&Boltpack Inv22928€
31/10/2019 Broxap FPO 589.08 98.18 4215 120 490.90 2x Bins RLPC 417
350 O -490.90 2x Bins RLPC 417
6000 120 490.90 2x Bins RLPC 417
31/10/2019 S P Landscapes FPO 1,914.00 319.00 4215 120 1,595.00 Chain link fencing Inv1683:
350 O -1,595.00 Chain link fencing Inv1683:
6000 120 1,595.00 Chain link fencing Inv1683:
31/10/2019 S P Landscapes FPO 463.20 77.20 4320 120 386.00 Grass cuts MC,HS KW x2
16856
350 0 -386.00 Grass cuts MC,HS KW x2
16856
6000 120 386.00 Grass cuts MC,HS,KW x2
16856
31/10/2019 Mildenhall Skip Hire FPO 500.00 83.33 4220 100 416.67 2X12 Yard Skip Hire
RLPC449
31/10/2019 Direct 365 FPO 108.54 18.09 4215 100 90.45 Baby changing unit
31/10/2019 Cambridgeshire Proficiency Tes FPO 310.00 4030 100 310.00 PA1&PAG Tests
Total Payments for Month 21,705.46 0.00 1,259.64 20,445.82
Balance Carried Fwd 152,409.82
Cashbook Totals 174,115.28 0.00 1,259.64

172,855.64



Date: 21/11/2019

Time: 11:26

Cashbook 2

Pavilion Bank Account

Red Lodge Parish Council

Page: 127
User: SS

For Month No: 7

Receipts for Month 7

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received

£ Debtors

£ VAT AJ/c Centre

Nominal Ledger Analysis

£ Amount Transaction Detail

Balance Brought Fwd : 112,934.77
FPI Banked: 07/10/2001 120.00
FPI Isleham United FC 120.00
FPI Banked: 01/10/2019 60.00
FPI Red Lodge U13 60.00
FPI Banked: 02/10/2019 180.00
FPI Football Fun Factory 180.00
FPI Banked: 02/10/2019 50.00
FPI HIIT KB 50.00
FPI Banked: 02/10/2019 60.00
FPl Hour of Power 60.00
DEP#1 Banked: 03/10/2019 25.00
DEP#1 Truckfest Event 25.00
BGC#2 Banked: 03/10/2019 15.00
BGC#2 MUGA hire 15.00
DEPQ#3 Banked: 03/10/2019 120.00
DEPQ#3 Barton Mills Parish Council 120.00
FPI Banked: 04/10/2019 15.00
FPI lIsleham Youth 15.00
FPI Banked: 04/10/2019 200.00
FPI Chamakh My Pitch Up/DJ Chamber 200.00

FP

Banked: 04/10/2019

140.00

2.50

112,934.77
1280 210 120.00 Isleham United FC MUGA 2784
335 120.00 Isleham United FC MUGA 2784
6001 210 -120.00 Isleham United FC MUGA 2784
1280 210 60.00 MUGA Hire 2776
335 60.00 MUGA Hire 2776
6001 210 -60.00 MUGA Hire 2776
1280 210 180.00 MUGA Hire
335 180.00 MUGA Hire
6001 210 -180.00 MUGA Hire
1260 200 50.00 HIIT KB Pitch 2766
335 50.00 HIIT KB Pitch 2766
6001 200 -50.00 HIIT KB Pitch 2766
1240 200 60.00 HOP Room Hire
335 60.00 HOP Room Hire
6001 200 -60.00 HOP Room Hire
1290 330 25.00 Truckfest Event
335 25.00 Truckfest Event
6001 330 -25.00 Truckfest Event
1280 210 12.50 MUGA hire BGC#2
335 12.50 MUGA hire BGC#2
6001 210 -12.50 MUGA hire BGC#2
1900 200 120.00 Councillors Training with RL
335 120.00 Councillors Training with RL
6001 200 -120.00 Councillors Training with RL
1280 210 15.00 Isleham MUGA Hire 2663
335 15.00 Isleham MUGA Hire 2663
6001 210 -15.00 Isleham MUGA Hire 2663
1280 210 200.00 Chamberlain MUGA 2774
335 200.00 Chamberlain MUGA 2774
6001 210 -200.00 Chamberlain MUGA 2774

Continued on Page 12¢



Date: 21/11/2019 Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 128

Time: 11:26 Cashbook 2 User: SS
Pavilion Bank Account For Month No: 7
Receipts for Month 7 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT AJ/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
FPI Combat kickboxing 140.00 1240 200 140.00 CKK Room Hire 2772
335 140.00 CKK Room Hire 2772
6001 200 -140.00 CKK Room Hire 2772
BGC#4 Banked: 04/10/2019 5.60
BGC#4 Bar Takings 5.60 0.93 1200 200 4.67 Bar Takings BGC#4
335 4.67 Bar Takings BGC#4
6001 200 -4.67 Bar Takings BGC#4
DEP#4 Banked: 04/10/2019 24.30
DEP#4 Bar Takings 24.30 4.05 1200 200 20.25 Bar Takings DEP#4
335 20.25 Bar Takings DEP#4
6001 200 -20.25 Bar Takings DEP#4
FPI Banked: 04/10/2019 50.00
FPI Lakenheath Casuals 50.00 1280 210 50.00 Lakenheath Casuals 2782
335 50.00 Lakenheath Casuals 2782
6001 210 -50.00 Lakenheath Casuals 2782
Banked: 07/10/2019 1,269.04
TFR 07Wage Parish Bank Account 1,269.04 200 1,269.04 Transfer July Groundsmen Wages
Banked: 07/10/2019 1,691.81
TFR Parish Bank Account 1,691.81 200 1,691.81 Trasfer of Groundsman Wages 08
FPI Banked: 07/10/2019 50.00
FPI Teeny Tots 50.00 1240 200 50.00 Teeny Tots Room Hire 2756
335 50.00 Teeny Tots Room Hire 2756
6001 200 -50.00 Teeny Tots Room Hire 2756
FPI Banked: 07/10/2019 42.50
FPI Hartbeeps 42.50 1240 200 42.50 Hartbeeps Room 2769
335 42.50 Hartbeeps Room 2769
6001 200 -42.50 Hartbeeps Room 2769
FPI Banked: 07/10/2019 240.00
FPI Parr KJ Bootcamp 240.00 1260 200 240.00 Parr KJ Bootcamp Pitch Hire
335 240.00 Parr KJ Bootcamp Pitch Hire
6001 200 -240.00 Parr KJ Bootcamp Pitch Hire
FPI Banked: 07/10/2019 90.00
FPI Tai Chi 90.00 1240 200 90.00 Tai Chi Room Hire 2777
335 90.00 Tai Chi Room Hire 2777
6001 200 -90.00 Tai Chi Room Hire 2777
FPI Banked: 07/10/2019 40.00
FPI TEAM SBM 40.00 1280 210 40.00 TEAM SBM MUGA Hire 2779
335 40.00 TEAM SBM MUGA Hire 2779
6001 210 -40.00 TEAM SBM MUGA Hire 2779
FPI Banked: 07/10/2019 160.00

Continued on Page 129



Date: 21/11/2019

Time: 11:26

Red Lodge Parish Council

Cashbook 2

Pavilion Bank Account

Page: 129
User: SS

For Month No: 7

Receipts for Month 7

Receipt Ref Name of Payer

FP

FP
FP

BGC#5
BGC#5

BGC#6
BGC#6

DEP#6
DEP#6

FPI
FPI

BGC#7
BGC#7

DEP#7
DEP#7

DEPQ#8
DEPQ#8

BGC#9
BGC#9

DEP#9

Team Avis

Banked: 10/10/2019

Diocese

Banked: 10/10/2019
7aside Red Lodge

Banked: 11/10/2019
Bar Takings

Banked: 11/10/2019
Bar Takings

Banked: 14/10/2019

Truckfest Really Awesome

Banked: 14/10/2019
Bar Takings

Banked: 14/10/2019
Bar Takings

Banked: 17/10/2019
Lakenheath FC

Banked: 18/10/2019
Bar Takings

Banked: 18/10/2019

£ Amnt Received

£ Debtors

Nominal Ledger Analysis

£VAT A/c Centre

£ Amount

Transaction Detail

10.00

350.00

6.00

21.20

5.00

99.80

327.70

120.00

6.60

30.42

160.00

10.00

350.00

6.00

21.20

5.00

99.80

327.70

120.00

6.60

1.00

3.53

16.63

54.62

1.10

1280
335
6001

1240
335
6001

1280
335
6001

1200
335
6001

1200
335
6001

1290
335
6001

1200
335
6001

1200
335
6001

1280
335
6001

1200
335
6001

210

210

200

200

210

210

200

200

200

200

330

330

200

200

200

200

210

210

200

200

160.00
160.00
-160.00

10.00
10.00
-10.00

350.00
350.00
-350.00

5.00
5.00
-5.00

17.67
17.67
-17.67

5.00
5.00
-5.00

83.17
83.17
-83.17

273.08
273.08
-273.08

120.00
120.00
-120.00

5.50
5.50
-5.50

Team Avis MUGA Hire 2762
Team Avis MUGA Hire 2762
Team Avis MUGA Hire 2762

Diocese Room 2780
Diocese Room 2780
Diocese Room 2780

7aside MUGA Hire 08
7aside MUGA Hire 08
7aside MUGA Hire 08

Bar Takings BGC#6
Bar Takings BGC#6
Bar Takings BGC#6

Bar Takings DEP#6
Bar Takings DEP#6
Bar Takings DEP#6

Truckfest Really Awesome
Truckfest Really Awesome
Truckfest Really Awesome

Bar Takings Truck fest BGC#7
Bar Takings Truck fest BGC#7
Bar Takings Truck fest BGC#7

Bar Takings Truck fest DEP#7
Bar Takings Truck fest DEP#7
Bar Takings Truck fest DEP#7

Lakenheath FC DEPQ#8
Lakenheath FC DEPQ#8
Lakenheath FC DEPQ#8

Bar Takings BGC#9
Bar Takings BGC#9
Bar Takings BGC#9

Continued on Page 13(



Date: 21/11/2019

Time: 11:26

Red Lodge Parish Council

Cashbook 2

Pavilion Bank Account

Page: 130

User: SS

For Month No: 7

Receipts for Month 7

Receipt Ref Name of Payer

DEP#9 Bar Takings

BGC#10 Banked: 18/10/2019
BGC#10 SMP

FPI Banked: 21/10/2019
FPI Football Fun Factory

BGC#11 Banked: 21/10/2019
BGC#11 Bar Takings

DEP#11 Banked: 21/10/2019
DEP#11 Bar Takings

BGC#12 Banked: 25/10/2019
BGC#12 Bar Takings

DEP#12 Banked: 25/10/2019
DEP#12 Bar Takings

DEP#13 Banked: 25/10/2019
DEP#13 Events

DEP#14 Banked: 25/10/2019
DEP#14 Events

DEP#13 Banked: 25/10/2019
DEP#13 Events

DEP#13 Banked: 25/10/2019

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Halloween Tickets&BBQ DEP#13
Halloween Tickets&BBQ DEP#13
Halloween Tickets&BBQ DEP#13

Halloween Tickets DEP#14
Halloween Tickets DEP#14
Halloween Tickets DEP#14

Halloween Tickets & BBQ DEP#13
Halloween Tickets & BBQ DEP#13
Halloween Tickets & BBQ DEP#13

£ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
30.42 5.07 1200 200 25.35 Bar Takings DEP#9
335 25.35 Bar Takings DEP#9
6001 200 -25.35 Bar Takings DEP#9
15.00
15.00 2.50 1280 210 12.50 SMP MUGA Hire
335 12.50 SMP MUGA Hire
6001 210 -12.50 SMP MUGA Hire
255.00
255.00 1280 210 255.00 FFF MUGA Hire
335 255.00 FFF MUGA Hire
6001 210 -255.00 FFF MUGA Hire
105.70
105.70 17.62 1200 200 88.08 Bar Takings BGC#11
335 88.08 Bar Takings BGC#11
6001 200 -88.08 Bar Takings BGC#11
165.40
165.40 27.57 1200 200 137.83 Bar Takings DEP#11
335 137.83 Bar Takings DEP#11
6001 200 -137.83 Bar Takings DEP#11
25.10
25.10 4,18 1200 200 20.92 Bar Takings BGC#12
335 20.92 Bar Takings BGC#12
6001 200 -20.92 Bar Takings BGC#12
30.80
30.80 5.13 1200 200 25.67 Bar Takings DEP#12
335 25.67 Bar Takings DEP#12
6001 200 -25.67 Bar Takings DEP#12
317.60
317.60 52.93 1200 200 264.67
335 264.67
6001 200 -264.67
78.00
78.00 13.00 1290 330 65.00
335 65.00
6001 330 -65.00
-317.60
-317.60 -52.93 1200 200 -264.67
335 -264.67
6001 200 264.67
317.60

Continued on Page 131



Date: 21/11/2019

Time: 11:26

Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 131
Cashbook 2 User: S§
Pavilion Bank Account For Month No: 7

Receipts for Month 7

Receipt Ref Name of Payer

DEP#13

SO
SO

BGC#15
BGC#15

DEP#15
DEP#15

BGC#16
BGC#16

DEP#16
DEP#16

FP
FP

FP
FP

BGC#17
BGC#17

FP
FP

FP

Events

Banked: 28/10/2019
Mildenhall Rugby Club

Banked: 28/10/2019
Bar Takings

Banked: 28/10/2019
Bar Takings

Banked: 28/10/2019
Bar Takings

Banked: 28/10/2019
Bar Takings

Banked: 29/10/2019
The Bury Saints

Banked: 30/10/2019
The Bury Saints

Banked: 30/10/2019

Events Room Hire

Banked: 31/10/2019

Brownies & Rainbows

Banked: 31/10/2019

Nominal Ledger Analysis

£ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
317.60 52.93 1290 330 264.67 Halloween Tickets&BBQ DEP#13
335 264.67 Halloween Tickets&BBQ DEP#13
6001 330 -264.67 Halloween Tickets&BBQ DEP#13
200.00
200.00 1260 200 200.00 Mildenhall Rugby Club SO
335 200.00 Mildenhall Rugby Club SO
6001 200 -200.00 Mildenhall Rugby Club SO
45.80
45.80 7.63 1200 200 38.17 Bar Takings Halloween BGC#15
335 38.17 Bar Takings Halloween BGC#15
6001 200 -38.17 Bar Takings Halloween BGC#15
261.10
261.10 43.52 1200 200 217.58 Bar Takings Halloween DEP#15
335 217.58 Bar Takings Halloween DEP#15
6001 200 -217.58 Bar Takings Halloween DEP#15
73.70
73.70 12.28 1200 200 61.42 Bar Takings BGC#16
335 61.42 Bar Takings BGC#16
6001 200 -61.42 Bar Takings BGC#16
210.80
210.80 35.13 1200 200 175.67 Bar Takings DEP#16
335 175.67 Bar Takings DEP#16
6001 200 -175.67 Bar Takings DEP#16
80.00
80.00 1260 200 80.00 The Bury Saints Pitch Hire2781
335 80.00 The Bury Saints Pitch Hire2781
6001 200 -80.00 The Bury Saints Pitch Hire2781
200.00
200.00 1260 200 200.00 The Bury Saints SO
335 200.00 The Bury Saints SO
6001 200 -200.00 The Bury Saints SO
15.00
15.00 1240 200 15.00 Events Room Hire BGC#17
335 15.00 Events Room Hire BGC#17
6001 200 -15.00 Events Room Hire BGC#17
60.00
60.00 1240 200 60.00 Brownies & Rainbows Room Hire
335 60.00 Brownies & Rainbows Room Hire
6001 200 -60.00 Brownies & Rainbows Room Hire
90.00

Continued on Page 13



Date: 21/11/2019

Time: 11:26

Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 132
Cashbook 2 User: S€

Pavilion Bank Account For Month No: 7

Receipts for Month 7

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Payer £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
FPI Brownies & Rainbows 90.00 1240 200 90.00 Brownies & Rainbows Room Hire
335 90.00 Brownies & Rainbows Room Hire
6001 200 -90.00 Brownies & Rainbows Room Hire
Total Receipts for Month 7,853.97 0.00 310.92 7,543.05
Cashbook Totals 120,788.74 0.00

310.92 120,477.82

Continued on Page 13:



Date: 21/11/2019

Time: 11:26

Cashbook 2

Pavilion Bank Account

Red Lodge Parish Council

Page: 132
User: S€

For Month No: 7

Payments for Month 7

Date

03/10/2019

07/10/2019

07/10/2019

10/10/2019

14/10/2019

17/10/2019

24/10/2019

25/10/2019

25/10/2019

25/10/2019

25/10/2019

25/10/2019

25/10/2019
28/10/2019

31/10/2019

31/10/2019

Payee Name

Booker Limited

T A Security Ltd

Thurlow Nunn Standen Ltd

Barclaycard Merchant Services

Sky Business

PayZone

Booker Limited

Cathedral Leasing Limited

Everflow water

Everflow water

Everflow water

Petty Cash - Pavilion

Salaries
West Suffolk Council

JMA Inflatables

Mildenhall Butchers

Reference £ Total Amnt

£ Creditors

Nominal Ledger Analysis

£VAT AJ/c Centre

DD

FPO

FPO

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

PAY

FPO
DD

FPO

FPO

636.77

480.00

22.80

31.96

93.60

24.00

440.80

70.20

133.80

-133.80

133.30

97.57

4,183.02
59.38

150.00

49.22

106.13

80.00

3.80

0.96

15.60

4.00

73.47

11.70

4500
335
6000
4215
335
6000
4215

335

6000

4955
335
6000
4133
335
6000
4955
335
6000
4500
335
6000
4520
335
6000
4120
335
6000
4120
335
6000
4120
335
6000
255

520
4125
335
6000
4800

335

6000

4800
335

£ Amount

Transaction Detail

200

200
200

200
200

200

200

200
200

200
200

200
200

200
200

200
200

200
200

200
200

200

200

200
330

330

330

530.64
-530.64
530.64
400.00
-400.00
400.00
19.00

-19.00

19.00

31.00
-31.00
31.00
78.00
-78.00
78.00
20.00
-20.00
20.00
367.33
-367.33
367.33
58.50
-58.50
58.50
133.80
-133.80
133.80
-133.80
133.80
-133.80
133.30
-133.30
133.30
97.57

4,183.02
59.38
-59.38
59.38
150.00

-150.00

150.00

49.22
-49.22

Drinks & Snacks 3586711
Drinks & Snacks 3586711
Drinks & Snacks 3586711
Intruder Alarm Maintenanct
Intruder Alarm Maintenanct
Intruder Alarm Maintenanct

Patio&Decking Brush
467744

Patio&Decking Brush
467744

Patio&Decking Brush
467744

Card Transaction Charges
Card Transaction Charges
Card Transaction Charges
Sky TV Entertainment
Sky TV Entertainment
Sky TV Entertainment
Card Machine Rental
Card Machine Rental
Card Machine Rental
Drinks 3588151 PAV380
Drinks 3588151 PAV380
Drinks 3588151 PAV380
Hygiene services

Hygiene services

Hygiene services

Water Bill 370865

Water Bill 370865

Water Bill 370865

Water Bill 370865 corrx
Water Bill 370865 corrx
Water Bill 370865 corrx
Water Bill 370865

Water Bill 370865

Water Bill 370865

Pavilion petty cash top
upQ463

Salaries October
Collection of Waste Bins
Collection of Waste Bins
Collection of Waste Bins
Truck Fest Assault Course
hire

Truck Fest Assault Course
hire

Truck Fest Assault Course
hire

BBQ food 7883 PAV379
BBQ food 7883 PAV379

Continued on Page 13¢



Date: 21/11/2019

Time: 11:26

Pavilion Bank Account

Red Lodge Parish Council

Page: 134

Cashbook 2 User: SS

For Month No: 7

Payments for Month 7

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT A/c Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail

6000 330 49.22 BBQ food 7883 PAV379

31/10/2019 Tutorcare TFR 118.80 19.80 4030 200 99.00 Tutorcare
335 0 -99.00 Tutorcare
6000 200 99.00 Tutorcare

31/10/2019 Parish Bank Account TFR 108.54 200 108.54 Tx to parish for PAV369

Total Payments for Month 6,699.96 0.00 315.46 6,384.50
Balance Carried Fwd 114,088.78
Cashbook Totals 120,788.74 0.00 315.46

120,473.28




2111172019 Red Lodge Parish Council Page 1
1252 Earmarked Reserves
Account Opening Balance Net Transfers Closing Balance
320 EMR Russet Drive 29,348.17 -334.25 29,013.92
325 EMR Orchid Drive 40,348.01 -271.25 40,076.76
330 EMR NEAP 52,372.42 -550.11 51,822.31
335 EMR Pavilion/MUGA 127,423.67 -3,316.25 124,107 .42
340 EMR Street Lighting 37,000.00 -25,993.19 11,006.81
345 EMR Parish Highways 4,228.98 4,228.98
350 EMR Open Spaces/Play Areas 68,984.17 -12,780.65 56,203.52
355 EMR Elections 5,978.66 -2,934.86 3,043.80
360 EMR S106 33.34 16,155.00 16,188.34
365 EMR Pitch Maintenance 0.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
370 EMR Speed Indicating Device 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
365,717.42 -19,025.56 346,691.86




